

Funding is extremely important for producing a high-quality event like the Nebraska Truck Driving Championships, and we're deeply grateful for the generosity of our donors. We hope you'll be among them this year.

Sponsors of the 2025 Nebraska Truck Driving Championships will have their names printed in the official championships program, on event signage and in the post-championships issue of Nebraska Trucker magazine. In addition, sponsors will be recognized via public announcements during the driving competition on Saturday, June 7, 2025.

If you would like to make a donation to this annual celebration of Nebraska's best professional drivers, please complete the form below.

I'm proud to be a 2025 Nebraska Truck Driving Championships sponsor!

Company name	_Contact name
Contact email	Contact phone

Please indicate your level of participation:

Diamond: \$2500	One complimentary award banquet registration. #2 position for company name and logo on all event content. Dedicated email announcing sponsorship. Company name and logo in Nebraska Trucker magazine. Half-page advertisement in program.
Platinum: \$1500	#3 position for company name and logo on all event content. Email announcing sponsorship. Company name and logo in Nebraska Trucker magazine.
Gold: \$1000	Company name on all event content. Company name in Nebraska Trucker magazine.
Silver: \$500	Company name on all event content.

Raffle prize item donated: _____

PAYMENT METHOD

Credit card number		Cardholder name
Expiration date	CV2	Billing Address

Please return this form by email with credit card information to April Tilden at april@nebtrucking.com

If paying by check please mail to: Nebraska Trucking Association C/O April Tilden 1701 K Street Lincoln, NE 68508

Thank you for your support!

